1Op
er
ato
r S
ys
tem
En
clo

CSA Type 3R & 12
IEC 60529 IP55
Heavy Duty Free-Standing
Enclosures For
Flange-Mounted
Disconnects
HEAVY DUTY FREE-STANDING
ENCLOSURES FOR
FLANGE-MOUNTED DISCONNECTS
FOUR-DOOR ENCLOSURES
FIVE-DOOR ENCLOSURES
SIX-DOOR ENCLOSURES
	 ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE A2	 SUB-PANEL (P3)
	 ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE A2	 SUB-PANEL (P3)
	 ENCLOSURE PRODUCT CODE A2	 SUB-PANEL (P3)
SCE-84XM4EW18 84.00 157.50 18.00 IS3 7,541.85 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-84XM4EW18G 84.00 157.50 18.00 IS3 7,837.86 SCE-76P76GALV** 72.00 72.00
SCE-84XM4EW24 84.00 157.50 24.00 IS3 7,622.34 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-84XM4EW24G 84.00 157.50 24.00 IS3 7,918.37 SCE-76P76GALV** 72.00 72.00
SCE-90XM4EW18 90.00 157.50 18.00 IS3 7,834.29 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-90XM4EW18G 90.00 157.50 18.00 IS3 8,131.80 SCE-82P76GALV** 78.00 72.00
SCE-90XM4EW24 90.00 157.50 24.00 IS3 8,022.10 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-90XM4EW24G 90.00 157.50 24.00 IS3 8,319.62 SCE-82P76GALV** 78.00 72.00
SCE-84XM5EW18 84.00 196.75 18.00 IS3 9,174.91 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-76P37** 72.00 33.75
SCE-84XM5EW18G 84.00 196.75 18.00 IS3 9,521.77 SCE-76P76GALV** 72.00 72.00
SCE-76P37GALV** 72.00 33.75
SCE-84XM5EW24 84.00 196.75 24.00 IS3 9,455.00 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-76P37** 72.00 33.75
SCE-84XM5EW24G 84.00 196.75 24.00 IS3 9,801.96 SCE-76P76GALV** 72.00 72.00
SCE-76P37GALV** 72.00 33.75
SCE-90XM5EW18 90.00 196.75 18.00 IS3 9,584.80 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-82P37** 78.00 33.75
SCE-90XM5EW18G 90.00 196.75 18.00 IS3 9,983.32 SCE-82P76GALV** 78.00 72.00
SCE-82P37GALV** 78.00 33.75
SCE-90XM5EW24 90.00 196.75 24.00 IS3 9,905.90 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-82P37** 78.00 33.75
SCE-90XM5EW24G 90.00 196.75 24.00 IS3 10,259.43 SCE-82P76GALV** 78.00 72.00
SCE-82P37GALV** 78.00 33.75
SCE-84XM6EW24 84.00 235.00 24.00 IS3 11,522.27 SCE-76P76** 72.00 72.00
SCE-84XM6EW24G 84.00 235.00 24.00 IS3 11,974.53 SCE-76P76GALV** 72.00 72.00
SCE-90XM6EW24 90.00 235.00 24.00 IS3 11,945.82 SCE-82P76** 78.00 72.00
SCE-90XM6EW24G 90.00 235.00 24.00 IS3 12,400.37 SCE-82P76GALV** 78.00 72.00
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)